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Nov-15 952 57,209 24,016 29,442 41,236 0 25,221

Dec-15 962 60,248 20,334 23,070 30,288 0 17,835

Jan-16 1,183 40,837 37,402 32,419 51,542 0 41,163
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Mar-16 1,045 41,369 42,314 34,915 42,190 0 30,569

April-16 1,204 45,806 60,889 39,713 44,228 0 47,134
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Moreton Fig 1504 1046 1612 1713 1978 1933

Rosso Oro's Pizzeria 703 514 460 552 626 621

Seeds Marketplace 1016 921 973 1135 1044 1062

Traditions 1257 773 973 1099 1039 1126

The Edmondson 163 151 168 104 151 116
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CampSark 0 0 0 0 2 3

Figueroa Press 97 88 104 102 119 206

Gamble-house Store 334 604 438 324 278 316

USC Radisson Event 86 62 77 81 68 153

Weddings at USC 370 356 578 465 0 0

Custom-publishing 719 1,086 1,819 1,122 1,038 498
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Search Engine 771 24,598 39771 32,309 31,335 0 26,870

Referring Sites 305 4,789 9,150 2,833 4,483 0 2,028

Direct Traffic 125 6,296 11,586 4,475 8,269 0 16,353

Campaigns 0 9,703 0 8 8 0 5

0

5,000

10,000

15,000

20,000

25,000

30,000

35,000

40,000

45,000

April 2016 Traffic Sources - BU Main Sites



 
Confidential: 

The information contained in this document is the exclusive and confidential property of The University of Southern California - Auxiliary Services IT 

February not be shared with any other parties without the written permission of The University of Southern California - Auxiliary Service. 

 

USCAUXILIARYSERVICESIT 

Website Reports 

April 2016 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

McKays The Lab
Moreton

Fig
Weddings

at USC

Rosso
Oro's

Pizzeria

Seeds
Marketpla

ce
Traditions

The
Edmonds

on

Search Engine 724 1,272 1,996 0 414 520 710 9

Referring Sites 785 1,254 479 0 102 447 339 55

Direct Traffic 104 182 152 0 101 88 62 46

Campaigns 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0

500

1,000

1,500

2,000

2,500

April 2016 Traffic Sources - HSP Micro Sites 



 
Confidential: 

The information contained in this document is the exclusive and confidential property of The University of Southern California - Auxiliary Services IT 

February not be shared with any other parties without the written permission of The University of Southern California - Auxiliary Service. 

 

USCAUXILIARYSERVICESIT 

Website Reports 

April 2016 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Coach Sark
Camp

Figueroa
Press

Gamble-
house Store

Weddings at
USC

USC Radisson
Event

Custom-
publishing

Search Engine 0 98 107 0 58 75

Referring Sites 0 72 158 0 38 173

Direct Traffic 3 36 40 0 57 250

Campaigns 0 0 0 0 0 0

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

April 2016 Traffic Sources - Other Sites 



 
Confidential: 

The information contained in this document is the exclusive and confidential property of The University of Southern California - Auxiliary Services IT 

February not be shared with any other parties without the written permission of The University of Southern California - Auxiliary Service. 

 

USCAUXILIARYSERVICESIT 

Website Reports 

April 2016 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

aux.usc.edu Bookstore Housing Hospitality
Transportati

on
BKS - Other Coliseum

Nov-15 1:20 5:24 3:38 1:22 2:37 0:00 1:33
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